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Women / 5 / Junior A1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stefania Fiorini5114
Zenith Elite

9.700 9.675 9.8509.850 39.075
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Jaime Trevino5113
Zenith Elite

9.550 9.400 9.8759.800 38.625
4 4 2 1 2 

2 

Riley Fain5208
HGC

9.625 9.525 9.6259.550 38.325
2T 3 3 4 3 

3 

Peyton Phillips5013
Texas Dreams

8.900 9.625 9.8009.125 37.450
18 2 9T 3 4 

4 

Lucy Yarbrough5303
Acrosports

9.450 9.050 9.4509.000 36.950
7T 8 11 6 5 

5 

Isabella Chang5001
K2

9.300 8.800 9.4009.300 36.800
10T 11 5 9 6 

6 

Sarah Kelton5212
IEG

9.300 9.200 9.4258.775 36.700
11T 5T 13 7T 7 

7 

Maria Indioukov5204
Golden Grip

9.350 9.200 9.0009.125 36.675
9 6T 10T 18 8 

8 

Morgan Hardin5215
IEG

9.200 8.750 9.3509.350 36.650
14T 12 4 10 9 

9 

Ainsley Horn5214
IEG

9.200 8.850 9.2759.150 36.475
15T 10 7T 12 10 

10 

Amiah Matone5012
Texas Dreams

9.225 8.600 9.3009.275 36.400
12T 16 6 11 11 

11 

Keira de Jong5209
HGC

9.225 9.150 9.2508.550 36.175
13T 7 16 13 12 

12 

Reese Cohen5213
IEG

9.100 9.000 8.9008.900 35.900
16T 9 12 19 13 

13 

Kelsey Banks5307
Beaumont

9.450 8.300 9.5008.525 35.775
8T 17 17 5 14 

14 

Addisyn LeBlanc5304
Alamo Heights

9.525 8.700 9.4258.000 35.650
5T 14T 18T 8T 15 

15 

Miley Ler5315
Pearland Elite

9.525 7.750 9.1509.150 35.575
6T 18 8T 15 16 

16 

Bailey Alford5308
Beaumont

9.100 8.725 9.0258.600 35.450
17T 13 15 17 17 

17 

Grace Cullison5207
Gymact

9.625 7.100 9.2258.000 33.950
3T 19 19T 14 18 

18 

Tatiana Mercado5203
Gio

7.275 8.700 9.1008.625 33.700
19 15T 14 16 19 

19 

Peyton Albee5305
Alamo Heights

__.___ __.___ 0.000__.___ 0.000
20* 20* 20* 20* 20*

20*

Rylee Fulton5210
IEG

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
21* 21* 21* 21* 21*

21*
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